COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday
November 17, 2009
7:30 PM

Needham High School — Room 201

Directions: Enter through new main entrance, turn right off of lobby. Room 201 is

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

8:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

first classroom on your right.

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings — October 14, 2009;
October 21, 2009; November 2, 2009; Public Hearing Notes of
October 13, 2009

Chairman’s Comments

Review of CPC Plan Revisions

Discussion: Special Town Meeting, CPA Summit Meeting

Application Process, Upcoming Meeting Schedule

Other Business

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, December 9, 2009




