## COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

## **Meeting Agenda**

Wednesday November 17, 2009 7:30 PM

## Needham High School – Room 201

Directions: Enter through new main entrance, turn right off of lobby. Room 201 is first classroom on your right.

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings – October 14, 2009; October 21, 2009; November 2, 2009; Public Hearing Notes of October 13, 2009
7:35 PM	Chairman's Comments
7:40 PM	Review of CPC Plan Revisions
8:10 PM	Discussion: Special Town Meeting, CPA Summit Meeting
8:20 PM	<b>Application Process, Upcoming Meeting Schedule</b>
8:30 PM	Other Business

**Next Meeting:** Wednesday, December 9, 2009